STEPHENS
HOUSE & GARDENS

FINCHLEY « LONDON

Mother’s Day Lunch

Crusty Bread and Butter

First Course
A choice of:
Smoked Salmon Roulade

Vegetable Goyza with Hoisin Dip(VG)

Main Course
A Traditional Sunday Roast
A choice from:

Roast Beef, Roast Lamb, Roast Turkey or Roast Gammon
With Yorkshire Pudding

Pan Fried Sea Bass with Fennel Sauce
Beetroot Wellington (VG)
All served with Roast Potatoes & Chef’s Selection of Seasonal Vegetables

Pudding

A choice from:

Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF)
Served with Custard or Ice Cream

Chocolate & Clementine Delice (VG)

Fresh Fruit Salad
Served with Cream or Vegan Cream or Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae

2 Course £25.00 (Child under 10yrs - £17.50)
3 Course £30.00 (Child under 10yrs - £22.50)



Drinks

Soft drinks

Mineral Water 1ltr (still & carbonated)

Fruit Juice 11t (Various)
Sparkling Elderflower 1lt
Canned/Soft Drinks

Fentimans Classic

Alcoholic drinks
Budweiser/Becks Beer bottle
Ales Bottle

Guinness Can

Cider Can

House Red, White & Rose Wine bottle

By the Glass :
Prosecco Bottle
Spirits 25ml
Smirnoff Vodka
Malibu

Three Barrels Brandy
Bacardi

Bells Whiskey

Dark Rum

Gordons Gin

Malt Whiskey

All Other rums, gins, and whiskies
Mixer Bottle

Splash

£4.85

£4.85/£2.10 per glass
£6.90/£2.00 per glass
£2.10

£4.00

£5.20

£5.60

£5.50

£5.50

£21.00

125ml £5.00, 175ml £5.50
£30.50

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.80
£5.80
£1.60
£0.55



