

Mother's Day Lunch

Crusty Bread and Butter

First Course

A choice of: Smoked Salmon Roulade

Vegetable Goyza with Hoisin Dip(VG)

Main Course

A Traditional Sunday Roast
A choice from:

Roast Beef, Roast Lamb, Roast Turkey or Roast Gammon With Yorkshire Pudding

Pan Fried Sea Bass with Fennel Sauce

Beetroot Wellington (VG)

All served with Roast Potatoes & Chef's Selection of Seasonal Vegetables

Pudding

A choice from:

Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF)
Served with Custard or Ice Cream

Chocolate & Clementine Delice (VG)

Fresh Fruit Salad Served with Cream or Vegan Cream or Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae

2 Course £25.00 (Child under 10yrs - £17.50) 3 Course £30.00 (Child under 10yrs - £22.50)

Drinks

Soft drinks

Malt Whiskey

Mixer Bottle

Splash

All Other rums, gins, and whiskies

Mineral Water 1ltr (still & carbonated)	£4.85
Fruit Juice 1lt (Various)	£4.85/£2.10 per glass
Sparkling Elderflower 1lt	£6.90/£2.00 per glass
Canned/Soft Drinks	£2.10
Fentimans Classic	£4.00
Alcoholic drinks	
Budweiser/Becks Beer bottle	£5.20
Ales Bottle	£5.60
Guinness Can	£5.50
Cider Can	£5.50
House Red, White & Rose Wine bottle	£21.00
By the Glass :	125ml £5.00, 175ml £5.50
Prosecco Bottle	£30.50
Spirits 25ml	
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.80
Malibu	£4.80
Three Barrels Brandy	£4.80
Bacardi	£4.80
Bells Whiskey	£4.80
Dark Rum	£4.80
Gordons Gin `	£4.80
NA. II NAZI C. I	65.00

£5.80

£5.80

£1.60

£0.55